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Open

Place Handler / Dog T/C FS1 FS2 Total

1 Matteo Gaddoni & Flower 11 37.1 35.4 83.5

2 Fabio Sacco & Greta 5 36.6 36.3 77.9

3 4 37.8 35.8 77.6

4 6.5 32.6 36.3 75.4

5 3.5 35.7 35 74.2

6 Matteo Gaddoni & Bill 3 34.2 35.3 72.5

7 7 32.9 31.9 71.8

8 6.5 33.3 30.3 70.1

9 0 36.6 32 68.6

10 4 29.4 33.6 67

11 3 31.2 30.6 64.8

12 1.5 32 32.6 64.6

13 1.5 31.3 30.4 63.2

14 6.5 29.9 33 62.9

15 Melanie Glasstetter & Enya 4 27.1 31.5 62.6

16 1.5 30.1 0 31.6

17 4.5 25.3 0 29.8

18 3 26.3 0 29.3

19 0 25.6 0 25.6

20 4 21.1 0 25.1

21 0 23.6 0 23.6

22 1.5 20.9 0 22.4

23 4 16.9 0 20.9

24 1 15.8 0 16.8

25 1 14 0 15

Beginner

1 5 36.3 32.2 73.5

AWI Qualifier Forli / Italy 2015

Tiziana Solazzo & Menta

Francesco Ercolini & Amelie

Giulia Masi & Kess

Salvio Annunziato & Kiki

Moreno Bei & Safira

Tito Manenti & Lucky

Alessandro Preti & Bruce

Naima De Luca & Trim Power

Vanessa Spenger & Zoe

Diego Marchetti & Merlino

William Arata & Amèlie

Francesco Ercolini & Uffie

Stefano Girolomini & Zoi

Serena Degani & Maya

Mirco Ugoccioni & Joy

Eva Minatel & Margot

Marcel Buff & Aislinn

Irene Benedino & Muffin

Stefano Girolomini & Scocca

Gianmarco Pretto & Ashley

Alessandro Riccioni & Hook

Luca Castioni & Eddy



results-awi

Page 2

2 4.5 27.7 34.4 66.6

3 1 32.8 29.8 63.6

4 0 23.7 28.1 51.8

T/C Only T/C1 T/C2 Total

1 6.5 7.5 14

2 Alessandro Lippi & Sneaker 7 6.5 13.5

3 6.5 7 13.5

4 6.5 5.5 12.5

5 Marcel Buff & Lenox 4.5 8 12.5

6 5 7 12

7 7 4.5 11.5

8 4.5 6.5 11

9 5.5 5.5 11

10 Matteo Gaddoni & Flower 11 11

11 3 8 11

12 6 4.5 10.5

13 6.5 4 10.5

14 4 5 9

15 6 3 9

16 4.5 4.5 9

17 3.5 4.5 8

18 4 4 8

19 3.5 4 7.5

20 Diego Marchetti & Sammie Boy 4 3.5 7.5

21 3 4 7

22 1 5.5 6.5

23 3.5 3 6.5

24 3.5 3 6.5

25 5 1.5 6.5

26 2 2.5 4.5

27 1.5 3 4.5

28 4 0 4

29 3 1 4

30 1.5 2 3.5

Mirko Sicignano & Kumo

Angela Negro & Nami

Ylenia Zampieron & Ghari Brahma

William Arata & Amèlie

Moreno Bei & Safira

Francesco Ercolini & Amelie

Luca Castioni & Eddy

Salvio Annunziato & Kiki

Lorenzo Frizzarin & Coffee

Lorenzo Frizzarin & Ziggie

Naima De Luca & Trim Power

Simone Villani & Kiska

Tina Perc Horvat & Tya

Eva Minatel & Margot

Stefano Bertuola & Flex

Stefano Girolomini & Zoi

Riccardo Vono & Tao

Stefano Girolomini & Scocca

Aleš Horvat & Jo

Serena Degani & Amelie

Gianmarco Pretto & Ashley

Giulia Masi & Kess

Isabel Bagna & Kiska

Naima De Luca & Mr. Coffee

Donatella Valentino & Flex

Vanessa Spenger & Zoe

Alessandro Preti & Bruce

Gianmarco Pretto & Ethan

Corinne Pagani & Morgana
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31 2.5 1 3.5

32 1 2.5 3.5

33 1 2 3

34 Matteo Gaddoni & Bill 3 3

35 1 2 3

36 0 2.5 2.5

37 0 2 2

38 0 2 2

39 0 0 0

40 0

41 0 0 0

42 0 0 0

Giovanni Mingardi & Oliver

Vanessa Spenger & Lenox

Anna Ardire & Kora

Valentina Battistini & Charas

Tito Manenti & Lucky

Alessandro Califano & Ibra

Stefano Bertuola & Mia

Donatella Valentino & Mia

Luisella Atzara & Generale Lee

Marcel Buff & Aislinn

Mirco Ugoccioni & Joy
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